
2019 Conference Retreats by Date 

April 11-14  Quilt By Faith: Spring Retreat  Women   Casowasco 

April 26-28  Rejuvenate: A Spring Ladies of the Lake Experience    Women Sky Lake 

May 9-11  LEAD (Leadership Enrichment and Development)   Adults Sky Lake 

May 12   Mother’s Day Brunch   All Ages   Casowasco 

May 17-19  Craft & Quilt Retreat   Women   Asbury 

May 24-27  Spring Fling Family Weekend  Families & Adults Sky Lake 

May 24-27  Family Camp    Families & Adults Skye Farm 

May 28-31  Lifeguard Training   Ages 16+  Casowasco 

July 2-4   Together Time: A Family Retreat Families & Adults Asbury 

July 12-14  Family Life Weekend   Families & Adults Aldersgate 

July 14-18  Reach Out: Community Mission Experience   Youth & Adults Asbury 

July 21-24  Asbury Express I & II   Ages 7-9, 10-12  Asbury 

August 4-7  Asbury Express III   Ages 13-18  Asbury 

August 8-11  Silver Lake Experience   Families & Adults Asbury 

August 10-13  Intergenerational Camp   Families & Adults Sky Lake 

August 30-September 2  Labor Day Family Weekend Families & Adults Casowasco 

August 30-September 2  Labor Day Family Weekend Families & Adults Sky Lake 

September 19-22 Quilt By Faith: Fall Retreat  Women   Casowasco 

September 27-28 Paint & Sweets Women’s Retreat Women   Skye Farm 

October 11-13  Ladies of the Lake   Women   Sky Lake 

October 18-19  Adirondack Fishing Men’s Retreat Men   Skye Farm 

October 25-27  Craft & Quilt Retreat   Women   Asbury 

December 6-8  Be Still {a silent retreat]   Adults   Casowasco 

December 14  Holiday Party Reunion   All Ages   Skye Farm 

December 30-January 1 Camp Echo    Ages 7-18  Casowasco 

  



2019 Conference Retreats by Site 

July 12-14  Family Life Weekend   Families & Adults  Aldersgate 

May 17-19  Craft & Quilt Retreat   Women   Asbury 

July 2-4   Together Time: A Family Retreat  Families & Adults  Asbury 

July 14-18  Reach Out: Community Mission Experience Youth & Adults  Asbury 

July 21-24  Asbury Express I & II   Ages 7-9, 10-12  Asbury 

August 4-7  Asbury Express III    Ages 13-18  Asbury 

August 8-11  Silver Lake Experience   Families & Adults  Asbury 

October 25-27  Craft & Quilt Retreat   Women   Asbury 

April 11-14  Quilt By Faith: Spring Retreat  Women   Casowasco 

May 12   Mother’s Day Brunch   All Ages   Casowasco 

May 28-31  Lifeguard Training   Ages 16+  Casowasco 

August 30-September 2 Labor Day Family Weekend  Families & Adults  Casowasco 

September 19-22  Quilt By Faith: Fall Retreat   Women   Casowasco 

December 6-8  Be Still {a silent retreat]   Adults   Casowasco 

December 30-January 1 Camp Echo    Ages 7-18  Casowasco 

April 26-28  Rejuvenate: A Spring Ladies of the Lake Experience Women  Sky Lake 

May 9-11  LEAD (Leadership Enrichment and Development) Adults  Sky Lake 

May 24-27  Spring Fling Family Weekend  Families & Adults  Sky Lake 

August 10-13  Intergenerational Camp   Families & Adults  Sky Lake 

August 30-September 2 Labor Day Family Weekend  Families & Adults  Sky Lake 

October 11-13  Ladies of the Lake   Women   Sky Lake 

May 24-27  Family Camp    Families & Adults  Skye Farm 

September 27-28  Paint & Sweets Women’s Retreat  Women   Skye Farm 

October 18-19  Adirondack Fishing Men’s Retreat  Men   Skye Farm 

December 14  Holiday Party Reunion   All Ages   Skye Farm 

 


